
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Benjamin Slevin - (355451) - Calverton and Bingham SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.01 500 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

1:05.16 496 F 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

1:05.47 489 F 15/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

1:05.71 484 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield  1

1:05.73 483 F 18/05/14 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014 Swansea  1

1:05.89 480 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Derby 1

1:05.91 479 H 15/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

1:06.35 470 H 18/05/14 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014 Swansea  1

1:06.41 469 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:06.93 458 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield  1

1:06.99 457 H 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Derby 1

1:08.37 429 H 09/06/13 Midland Age Groups Championships Coventry Co Derby 1

1:09.09 416 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:11.07 382 H 12/05/13 City of Coventry SC May Open Meet Coventry Co Derby 1

1:11.08 382 H 02/12/12 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Co Derby 3

1:13.92 340 H 03/06/12 Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Co Derby 1

1:17.27 297 H 05/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Co Derby 1

1:20.24 265 H 05/06/10 BG Midland Age Groups Coventry Co Derby 1

1:21.78 251 H 16/10/10 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:24.49 227 H 04/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Co Derby 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.16 496 F 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

1:05.01 500 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

1:05.71 484 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield  1
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1:06.93 458 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield  1

1:05.47 489 F 15/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

1:05.91 479 H 15/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

1:05.73 483 F 18/05/14 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014 Swansea  1

1:06.35 470 H 18/05/14 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014 Swansea  1

1:05.89 480 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Derby 1

1:06.99 457 H 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Derby 1

1:06.41 469 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:08.37 429 H 09/06/13 Midland Age Groups Championships Coventry Co Derby 1

1:11.07 382 H 12/05/13 City of Coventry SC May Open Meet Coventry Co Derby 1

1:09.09 416 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:11.08 382 H 02/12/12 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Co Derby 3

1:13.92 340 H 03/06/12 Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Co Derby 1

1:17.27 297 H 05/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Co Derby 1

1:21.78 251 H 16/10/10 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:20.24 265 H 05/06/10 BG Midland Age Groups Coventry Co Derby 1

1:24.49 227 H 04/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Co Derby 1
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